SK-910R4
SK-917T4J
SK-919T4J
4-Channel RF Transmitters & Receiver
SK-917T4J --- Fixed-code transmitter, pre-programmed
Arial Rounded  28pt
and 18pt
RF4Ch012109.cdr

receivers are available with
433.92MHz.  Contact SECO-LARM
for details on how to order.
Increase range with SECO-LARM’s
Extended Range Antenna (SK-91ERSD).
--- Four-Button CODEBUMP™ Transmitter
1 192” x 1 /2” x /32”
(50 x 38 x 15 mm)
3 5 14 /8” x 5 /16” x 1 /8”
(111 x 135 x 28 mm)
      1.949.261.2999 (CA & Int’l)      1.800.662.0800      Fax: 1.949.261.7326
Email: info@seco-larm.com      Website: www.seco-larm.com 16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA  92606
--- Four-Button Fixed-Code RF Transmitter
Operates up to 500 feet. 315 MHz.
LED transmission indicator.
Attractive slim-line design.
Includes 12VDC alkaline battery.
Compatible with all SECO-LARM receivers.
SK-910R4
Up to 500 feet open air)
-4°~162° F (-20°~72° C)
8mA at 12VDC (standby),
45mA at 12VDC (LED flashing)
-87dBm (typical)
PWM
68 billion
Four
15 per channel
Form “C” dry relay contact
(N.O./N.C./Com; max. 10 Amp @ 24VDC
Programmable 1,2,3,4,5,10,30,60 sec.
momentary (default), toggle, or validity
Operating Distance
Operating Temperature
Current Drain
Sensitivity
Data Format
RF Codes
Coded Channels
Stored Transmitter Codes
Receiver Outputs
Receiver Output Modes
Technical Specifications:
Four-Button Handheld Transmitter
Operates up to 500 feet.
10Over 68 billion (6.8 x 10 ) possible codes.
Includes two 3VDC lithium batteries.
Visor clip and belt clip included.  Belt clip holster &
wall mount bracket also available (Model: SK-9HBC).
Slim-line design.
SK-919TP4H-NU
1 3 13 /2” x 2 /16” x /2”
(89 x 56 x 12 mm)
{ { { {
Status LED